
20 35

ZIPPER

CUT LINE

4mm BLEED

FOLD  LINE

SEAL - IMAGE
           COLOURS
           LARGE TEXT OK

335

28

335

73
5 

m
m

245 mm

FRONT
BACK

STAND UP POUCH TEMPLATE 
        245W x 335H

Plain (unprinted) Gusset: 65+65 (130) mm

NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA

NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA

NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA

NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA NO TEXT AREA


